Emin Samadov, 22

Position 3rd Engineer
Desired Wage Rate $3 000
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994508918267
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport

26-10-2001

Looking for a job
emin.semedov.2001@gmail.com
+994555916152

Heydar Aliyev Airport

Hello. I am Emin. [ am from Azerbaijan. I graduated from Azerbaijan State Marine Academy of 2022. I have worked different ships. I can speak good
English level and Turkish. I have worked oiler 8 months on the ship and I can work Third or Fourth engineer in another ship.

EXPERIENCE

Qiler - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name  |ronhide Vessel flag  VVanuatu
Agency Aykin Vessel owner Muhammer
09.09.2023 - 24.04.2024 (7 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 3 000

ME Power, 749 ME Type Sulzer

kW

Engine Cadet - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name  Djalil Mammadquluzade Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Vessel owner AXDG

01.02.2022 - 20.05.2022 (4 months)

DOCUMENTS
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mailto:emin.semedov.2001@gmail.com
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tel:+994508918267
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Build Year 2003 DWT 7 950

ME Power, 2 640 ME Type Wartsila
kW

Engine Cadet - RO-RO
Vessel Name  Shahdag Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency AXDG Vessel owner AXDG
01.07.2021 - 14.09.2021 (2 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT 5000
ME Power, 3700 ME Type MAN-B&W
kW

Engine Cadet - Shore

Vessel Name  Sabit Orucov Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Axdg Vessel owner Axdg
01.09.2019 - 01.11.2019 (2 months)

Build Year 1970 DWT 549

ME Power, 750 ME Type Wartsila

kW

# Document Country Document Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C03402622 24.06.2021 24.06.2031

2 Seaman’s book Azerbaijan AZE032825 07.05.2024 07.05.2029

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date



1

Certificate of Competency 3rd Engineer

CERTIFICATES

#

10

Certificate

Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Engine Team and Resource Management

Advanced Fire Fighting

Elementary First Aid

Leadership and Teamwork

Medical First Aid

Engineer Officer (750kW or more)

Training for seafarers with designated security duties

International safety management code

EDUCATION

Azerbaijan

Certificate Number

SI-1839-24

SL-2863-23

ER-0133-24

SJ-0461-24

SO-1874-24

DL-0327-24

SN-0515-24

000676/24

SH-2141-23

SP-1656-24

12.07.2024

Issue Date

06.05.2024

07.08.2023

03.05.2024

10.05.2024

17.05.2024

13.05.2024

14.05.2024

12.07.2024

10.08.2023

22.05.2024

12.07.2029

Expiry Date

No expiry date

2028-08-07

2029-05-03

2029-05-10

2029-05-17

2029-05-13

No expiry date

2029-07-12

10.08.2028

22.05.2029



# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

1 Bachelor's degree Azerbaijan State Marine Academy 06.06.2022



